Response_Date
5/14/20 10:35 PM
5/14/20 9:04 PM
5/14/20 9:03 PM
5/14/20 8:13 PM
5/14/20 7:49 PM
5/14/20 7:13 PM
5/14/20 7:06 PM
5/14/20 7:02 PM
5/14/20 6:59 PM
5/14/20 6:55 PM
5/14/20 6:48 PM
5/14/20 6:25 PM
5/14/20 6:01 PM

5/14/20 5:25 PM
5/14/20 5:24 PM
5/14/20 5:17 PM

5/14/20 4:36 PM
5/14/20 4:19 PM
5/14/20 4:14 PM
5/14/20 3:59 PM
5/14/20 3:55 PM

5/14/20 3:37 PM

5/14/20 3:14 PM
5/14/20 3:06 PM
5/14/20 2:54 PM
5/14/20 2:49 PM
5/14/20 2:46 PM
5/14/20 2:43 PM
5/14/20 2:38 PM

Problem
Unwanted Party
Area Check
Disturbance
Advised PD

911 Hangup/Check
Welfare Check
Harassment
Domestic

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Building Check
Info Medical (Law)
Community
Relations
Unwanted Party

Area Check

Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
Traffic Complaint
Area Check
Follow Up

Other Animal
Concerns

Traffic Stop
Extra Patrol
Traffic Complaint
Area Check
Criminal Trespass
Traffic Stop
Welfare Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17121 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2717 Lookout View Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
300 N Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1515 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17150 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
614 Boyd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1270 N Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

649 CONFERENCE PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
golden high school, golden

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14600 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17792 W Lunnonhaus Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14600 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
977 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Eb At C470 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1401 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St

1957 Sage Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Ford St/ 21st St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
12th St / Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

869 Brickyard Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

14th St / Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1400 Utah St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident_ Number

05142020-0256115
05142020-0255973
05142020-0255975
05142020-0255916
05142020-0255874
05142020-0255815
05142020-0255796
05142020-0255798
05142020-0255779
05142020-0255773
05142020-0255759
05142020-0255720
05142020-0255688

05142020-0255631
05142020-0255632
05142020-0255618

05142020-0255565
05142020-0255543
05142020-0255538
05142020-0255502
05142020-0255489

05142020-0255465

05142020-0255419
05142020-0255407
05142020-0255384
05142020-0255373
05142020-0255372
05142020-0255361
05142020-0255348

CAD Case Numbers

GN20-001794

GN20-001793
GN20-001792
GN20-001795

GNZ20-001791
GN20-001790



5/14/20 2:23 PM
5/14/20 2:23 PM
5/14/20 2:05 PM
5/14/20 2:05 PM
5/14/20 2:04 PM
5/14/20 2:00 PM
5/14/20 1:58 PM
5/14/20 1:56 PM
5/14/20 1:48 PM
5/14/20 1:45 PM

5/14/20 1:32 PM

5/14/20 1:29 PM
5/14/20 1:25 PM
5/14/20 1:16 PM
5/14/20 1:03 PM
5/14/20 1:00 PM
5/14/20 12:58 PM
5/14/20 12:45 PM
5/14/20 12:23 PM
5/14/20 12:05 PM
5/14/20 12:03 PM
5/14/20 11:39 AM
5/14/20 11:32 AM
5/14/20 11:27 AM
5/14/20 11:19 AM
5/14/20 11:18 AM

5/14/20 11:09 AM

5/14/20 11:02 AM
5/14/20 10:53 AM
5/14/20 10:20 AM
5/14/20 10:00 AM

Found Property
Area Check
Follow Up
Area Check
Informational
911 Hangup/Check
Area Check
Citizen Assist
Theft

Fraud

Indec Exp/Urinate in
Public

Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Sex Assault
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Advised PD
Wildlife

MVA Property
Damage

Area Check
Area Check
Advised PD
Unwanted Party

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

7th St/ Garden St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17450 W 16 TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2221 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
380 C St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1113 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1244 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
507 14th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1130 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2009 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Mm 260 170 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1328 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1309 5TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2286 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1201 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

974 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1455 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Canyon Pt Cir/Cougar Ct

Dollar Tree

18227-18399 HWY 40, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'22"n [ 105A°13'25"w

17422 Rimrock Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'14"n [ 105A°13'41"w, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W 10th Ave / Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

3151 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2474 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18th St / Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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05142020-0255316
05142020-0255312
05142020-0255273
05142020-0255271
05142020-0255268
05142020-0255256
05142020-0255250
05142020-0255249
05142020-0255228
05142020-0255227

05142020-0255201

05142020-0255192
05142020-0255183
05142020-0255166
05142020-0255140
05142020-0255127
05142020-0255124
05142020-0255103
05142020-0255034
05142020-0254996
05142020-0254990
05142020-0254943
05142020-0254928
05142020-0254923
05142020-0254907
05142020-0254904

05142020-0254891

05142020-0254872
05142020-0254852
05142020-0254785
05142020-0254746

GN20-001789

GN20-001787
GN20-001788

GN20-001786

GN20-001785



5/14/20 9:59 AM
5/14/20 9:55 AM
5/14/20 9:48 AM
5/14/20 9:31 AM
5/14/20 9:29 AM
5/14/20 9:17 AM
5/14/20 9:15 AM
5/14/20 9:06 AM
5/14/20 9:05 AM
5/14/20 8:55 AM
5/14/20 8:45 AM
5/14/20 8:43 AM
5/14/20 8:09 AM
5/14/20 7:49 AM
5/14/20 7:23 AM
5/14/20 7:11 AM
5/14/20 7:05 AM
5/14/20 5:39 AM
5/14/20 5:24 AM
5/14/20 5:12 AM

5/14/20 4:50 AM

5/14/20 2:52 AM
5/14/20 2:29 AM
5/14/20 2:20 AM
5/14/20 12:46 AM
5/14/20 12:45 AM
5/14/20 12:40 AM

5/14/20 12:33 AM

5/14/20 12:32 AM
5/14/20 12:25 AM
5/14/20 12:18 AM

Area Check
Citizen Assist
Area Check
Wildlife

Extra Patrol
Traffic Stop

Area Check
Traffic Stop

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Extra Patrol

Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
Verified Alarm
Verified Alarm
Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance
Harassment
Suspicious Incident
Traffic Stop

Area Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Vehicle

Traffic Stop

Area Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

702 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1099 lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

487-563 CANYON POINT CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18th St/ lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6 and 40 business center

24th St/ East St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Mountain Ridge

100 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1328 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Golden Terrace West

1401 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2474 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

964 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'22"n [ 105A°13'25"w

1466 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1750 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18245 W 3rd PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2140 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
830-898 PINE RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
13th St/ Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14th St/ East St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / Golden Gate Canyon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

466-598 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
14th St / Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1800-1898 EAST ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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05142020-0254740
05142020-0254736
05142020-0254725
05142020-0254703
05142020-0254700
05142020-0254681
05142020-0254677
05142020-0254652
05142020-0254651
05142020-0254637
05142020-0254615
05142020-0254608
05142020-0254559
05142020-0254533
05142020-0254500
05142020-0254487
05142020-0254482
05142020-0254425
05142020-0254419
05142020-0254411

05142020-0254396

05142020-0254321
05142020-0254309
05142020-0254300
05142020-0254215
05142020-0254213
05142020-0254205

05142020-0254196

05142020-0254195
05142020-0254180
05142020-0254173

GN20-001784



5/14/20 12:18 AM
5/14/20 12:10 AM
5/14/20 12:10 AM
5/14/20 12:09 AM

Building Check
Area Check
Area Check
Advised PD

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter
17800 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17500-17798 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'22"n | 105A°13'25"w
1200 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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05142020-0254171
05142020-0254164
05142020-0254163
05142020-0254162



Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter
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